
GROUP PRICING 
Shows in Red: Group Pricing Coming Soon! 

MEAN GIRLS 
Landmark Theatre 
 September 26-30, 2023  Prem Orch/Loge  

Rear Orch / 
Front Balc Balc M-P Balc Q-Z 

Tuesday September 26 7:30 $81 $64.50 $55.50 $40 $34 
Wednesday September 27 7:30 $81 $64.50 $55.50 $40 $34 
Thursday September 28 7:30 $81 $64.50 $55.50 $40 $34 

Friday September 29 7:30 $86 $69 $60 $44.50 $39 
Saturday September 30 MATINEE 2:00 $86 $69 $60 $44.50 $39 
Saturday September 30 EVENING 8:00 $86 $69 $60 $44.50 $39 

DISNEY’S ALADDIN 
Landmark Theatre  
November 8-12, 2023  Prem Orch/Loge 

Rear Orch / 
Front Balc Balc M-P Balc Q-Z 

                 Wednesday November 8 7:30 $81 $64.30 $55.30 $40 $34 
Thursday November 9 MATINEE 2:00 $81 $64.30 $55.30 $40 $34 
Thursday November 9 EVENING 7:30 $81 $64.30 $55.30 $40 $34 

Friday November 10 7:30 $86 $68.80 $59.80 $44.50 $39 
Saturday November 11 MATINEE 2:00 $86 $76 $66 $49 $39 
Saturday November 11  EVENING 8:00 $86 $68.80 $59.80 $44.50 $39 
Sunday November 12   MATINEE 1:00 $86 $76 $66 $49 $39 
Sunday November 12  EVENING 6:30 $81 $64.30 $55.30 $40 $34 

HAIRSPRAY 
Landmark Theatre  
January 30-February 3, 2024  Prem Orch/Loge  Rear Orch /    

Tuesday January 30 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Wednesday January 31 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Thursday February 1 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 

Friday February 2 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Saturday February 3 MATINEE 2:00 $ $ $ $ $ 
Saturday February 3 EVENING 8:00 $ $ $ $ $ 

PRETTY WOMAN 
Landmark Theatre  
March 19-23, 2024  Prem Orch/Loge  Rear Orch /  Balc M-P Balc Q-Z 

Tuesday March 19 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Wednesday March 20 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Thursday March 21 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 

Friday March 22 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Saturday March 23 MATINEE 2:00 $ $ $ $ $ 
Saturday March 23 EVENING  8:00 $ $ $ $ $ 

HADESTOWN 
Landmark Theatre  
April 16-21, 2024  Prem Orch/Loge 

Rear Orch / 
Front Balc Balc M-P Balc Q-Z 

Tuesday April 16 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Wednesday April 17 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Thursday April 18 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 

Friday April 19 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Saturday April 20  MATINEE 2:00 $ $ $ $ $ 
Saturday April 20  EVENING 8:00 $ $ $ $ $ 
Sunday April 21  MATINEE 1:00 $ $ $ $ $ 
Sunday April 21 EVENING 6:30 $ $ $ $ $ 

SIX 
Landmark Theatre 
May 28-June 2, 2024  Prem Orch/Loge 

Rear Orch / 
Front Balc Balc M-P Balc Q-Z 

Tuesday May 28 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Wednesday May 29 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Thursday May 30 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 

Friday May 31 7:30 $ $ $ $ $ 
Saturday June 1 MATINEE 2:00 $ $ $ $ $ 
Saturday June 1 EVENING  8:00 $ $ $ $ $ 
Sunday June 2 MATINEE 1:00 $ $ $ $ $ 
Sunday June 2 EVENING  6:30 $ $ $ $ $ 


